Anchor Church Palos
Benevolence Fund - Income Statement
January - March 2022

Income
Benevolence Fund Offerings
Expenses

Ministry Expenses - Deacon/Benevolence Ministry
Benevolence - Groceries
Benevolence - Rent

Total Ministry Expenses

Financing/Fees

Total Expenses
Net Income (Loss)

Prior Offerings less Payments to Benevolence Recipients
and bank fees

Benevolence Offerings January - March 2022

Less Payments to Benevolence Recipients and bank fees

Benevolence Bank Balance March 31, 2022

575

46
1,518

1,564

19

1,583

(1,008)

21,831.49
575.00
(526.70)

21,879.79




