Anchor Church Palos Benevolence Fund - Income Statement January - March 2022

Income

Benevolence Fund Offerings	575
Expenses	
Ministry Expenses - Deacon/Benevolence Ministry	
Benevolence - Groceries	46
Benevolence - Rent	1,518
Total Ministry Expenses	1,564
Financing/Fees	19
Total Expenses	1,583
Net Income (Loss)	(1,008)
·	

Prior Offerings less Payments to Benevolence Recipients	
and bank fees	21,831.49
Benevolence Offerings January - March 2022	575.00
Less Payments to Benevolence Recipients and bank fees	(526.70)
Benevolence Bank Balance March 31, 2022	21,879.79